
Ecosystem Restoration Program
List of Funded and Reconsider if Revised Projects

2010-2011 Proposal Solicitation

Fund
Proposal 
Number Title PI Amount

011 Management Tools for Landscape-Scale Restoration of Ecological Functions in the Delta A. Whipple  $                     875,000.00 
015 Salinity effects on native and introduced SAV of Suisun Bay and the Delta K. Boyer  $                     412,410.00 
014 Wetland and Rice Management to Limit Methylmercury Production and Export L. Windham-Myers  $                     197,416.00 

001

Development Of A Spatially Explicit Ecosystem Model To Explore Physicochemical Drivers of 
Step Changes in POD Species And Distribution In The Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta And 
Suisun Bay L. Brown  $                     356,483.00 

017 Evaluation of Floodplain Rearing and Migration in the Yolo Bypass T. Sommer  $                     878,020.00 
022 Linking Habitat and Spatial Variability to Native Fish Predation B. May  $                     730,307.00 
023 A Systems Biology Assessment of EDCs in the Delta R. Connon  $                     486,411.00 

008 McCormack-Williamson Tract Flood Control and Ecosystem Restoration Project L. Winternitz  $                  3,314,300.00 

003
Survival and Migratory Patterns of Juvenile Spring and Fall Run Chinook Salmon in 
Sacramento River & Delta P. Klimley  $                  1,746,955.00 

021
If we build it, will they come?: Identifying habitat characteristics that support native fish in the 
Delta & Suisun Marsh P. Moyle  $                  1,152,195.00 

004
Managing Natural Resources for Adaptive Capacity: the Central Valley Chinook Salmon 
Portfolio S. Carlson  $                     489,343.00 

028 Corona and Twin Peaks Mine Drainage Treatment Project B. Schneider $                  1,422,469.00 
$                12,061,309.00 

Reconsider if Revised
Number Title PI Amount

020
Lower Putah Creek Restoration from Toe Drain to Monticello Dam: Project Description 
Development, CEQA Compliance, Permits, Selected Final Design R. Kulakow/A. Brice  $                  2,160,375.00 

013 Lower Clear Creek Aquatic Habitat and Waste Discharge Improvement Project* M. Mitchell  $                  2,759,566.00 
005 Lower Cosumnes River Floodplain Restoration Project J. McCreary $                  1,244,991.00 

$                  6,164,932.00 

* This is the BLM half of the project; entire project should be under $4 million.  Preferred funding source is Proposition 13; needs to be approved by DWR.


	Sheet1

